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         Copyright (C) 2004-2014 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 80 Cascade Productions, Show Date: 08/26/16             
                       Contact: Karen Askin 360 431 7658                       
                      Location: Strobels Arena, Kelso, WA                      
                    CWP CWP Jackpot in Open Jackpot - Friday                
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2516.00, Rider count = 64         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.769, Placings = 11, Pool = $  629.00                      
     2D Time = 18.269, Placings = 14, Pool = $  553.52                      
     3D Time = 18.769, Placings = 12, Pool = $  503.20                      
     4D Time = 19.269, Placings =  7, Pool = $  452.88                      
     5D Time = 19.769, Placings =  9, Pool = $  377.40                      
                     Not Placed = 11                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.769 $251.60         Janelle Blubaugh on Edie Grimley              
   2nd 17.805 $188.70 X       Emma Chase on Mahogany Bucks                  
   3rd 17.827 $125.80         Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux         
   4th 17.854 $ 62.90         Julia Lord on Rockin Biankus                  
   5th 17.895                 Amanda Burns on Sixes High Hand               
   6th 17.907                 Tomy Wright on Sheza Striking Chic            
   7th 17.985                 Tawny Felton on Mr Dry N Smart "Ty"           
   8th 18.024                 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles              
   9th 18.043                 Diane Carter on Zip on Biankus                
  10th 18.118                 Shirley Cooper on Terrors on Fire             
  11th 18.238                 Hayley Hahn on Im Solid Money                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
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   1st 18.298 $193.73         Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach            
Tie    18.298 $193.73         Nikki Fisher on Taylors YaYa Dancer           
   3rd 18.319 $110.70         Jason Blubaugh on Django                      
   4th 18.324 $ 55.35         Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyennes Slim Dude    
   5th 18.405                 Cheri Baker on Feature Me Jettin              
   6th 18.489                 Alex Barber on Shakem Up Guy                  
   7th 18.558                 Ellie Smith on Blue Right Past You            
   8th 18.592                 Violet Shirley on Horse                       
   9th 18.610                 Lori Dawson on CX Native Olena                
  10th 18.617                 Rachael Bartlett on Miss Bold Spark           
  11th 18.632                 Tana Riley on TJS Overtime                    
  12th 18.660                 Cindy Westlund on Touch the Starlight         
  13th 18.739                 Barb Wolfe on Lucy                            
  14th 18.757                 Susan Pierce on I'm Just Gone                 
Tie    18.757                 Judy Baker on Catch                           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.813 $201.28         Julie Goforth on Hazel                        
   2nd 18.907 $150.96         Barry James on El Myra's A Major Doll         
   3rd 18.935 $100.64         Tracy Yates on Carmelita Peseta               
   4th 18.946 $ 50.32         Lori Hogarty on Move Dat Cash "Ricky"         
   5th 18.987                 Mary McDole on A Royal Sparkle Horse          
   6th 18.990                 Beth Rowland on Sedona                        
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                    CWP CWP Jackpot in Open Jackpot - Friday                
                                                                               
   7th 19.014                 Skylar Heerman on Ricky Bobby                 
   8th 19.061                 Holly Prince on Skips Dash Ta Fame            
   9th 19.067                 Barb Wolfe on Belle                           
  10th 19.126                 Claire Sharron on G Whiz She's Fancy          
  11th 19.136                 Kassidy Fetch on Flits Shot in the Dark       
  12th 19.181                 Stephanie Coffey on DBQ Missin The Scotch     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.367 $181.15         Fallon Perdew on Frosted San Peppy            
   2nd 19.487 $135.86         Jaycee Boultinghouse on Elvis                 
   3rd 19.521 $ 90.58         Cheyanne Doble on Beamer                      
   4th 19.581 $ 45.29         Jody Eastridge on Texas Col (Roany)           
   5th 19.650                 April Clossen on Just Norman                  
   6th 19.730                 Steffani Hofrichter on Rocky                  
   7th 19.740                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.820 $150.96         Susan Webb on Barreds Rowdy                   
   2nd 20.223 $113.22         Judy Baker on Rex                             
   3rd 20.554 $ 75.48         Kialee Coonc on BB                            
   4th 20.975 $ 37.74         Shirley Cooper on Get Smart Get Lucky         
   5th 21.222                 Tracee Sallee on Takin your Money             
   6th 21.226                 Rachel Getman on Kate's Legacy                
   7th 21.676                 Kelsy Heller on CW Owy Hee So Royal           
   8th 21.812                 Hannah Phillips on Diva                       
   9th 28.325                 Becky Ellis on Gunnar                         
N/T    400.000                Kathy Beebe on A Noble Exception              
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N/T    400.000                Crystal Beam on Takin A Shortcut              
N/T    417.885                Becky Ecklund on Lucks Victory Boy            
N/T    418.316         X      Emma Chase on Playing in the Woods            
N/T    418.424                Janelle Blubaugh on Mr jb 0945                
N/T    418.934                Shawna Lyly on BRS River Biancus              
N/T    419.143                Linda Bittner on Rocka Biankus                
N/T    419.652                Carrie Mcmahan on Stoppin for Chex            
N/T    420.135                Barbara Sadewasser on Sybils Moon             
N/T    420.435                Kylie Legler on Tuckers Midget                
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                       CWP CWP Jackpot in Open - Saturday                   
                                                                               
Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  7467.00, Rider count = 142        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.356, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1866.75                      
     2D Time = 17.856, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1642.74                      
     3D Time = 18.356, Placings = 32, Pool = $ 1493.40                      
     4D Time = 18.856, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1344.06                      
     5D Time = 19.356, Placings = 41, Pool = $ 1120.05                      
                     Not Placed = 22                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.356 $466.69 X       Emma Chase on Playing in the Woods            
   2nd 17.451 $392.02         Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame    
   3rd 17.535 $336.01         Bailey Vankoll on Cd Bear Pima                
   4th 17.618 $261.35 X       Emma Chase on Mahogany Bucks                  
   5th 17.708 $186.68         Janelle Blubaugh on Mr jb 0945                
   6th 17.724 $130.67         Allison Vankoll on Solid Red Socks            
   7th 17.761 $ 93.34         Della Wright on Inclined to be Smart          
   8th 17.770                 Melissa Roll on THR Watch Me Perk             
   9th 17.803                 Janelle Blubaugh on Edie Grimley              
  10th 17.839                 Kelly Petrak on Frosted French Silk           
  11th 17.854                 Audrey Averill on THR Jettin Ta Fame          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.857 $410.69         Becky Ecklund on Lucks Victory Boy            
   2nd 17.859 $344.98         Diane Carter on Zip on Biankus                
   3rd 18.013 $295.69         Rebecca Olsen on Awesome Sheriff              
   4th 18.053 $229.98         Melissa Roll on Rocks E Firewater             
   5th 18.071 $164.27         Sis Thurston on A Driftin Orphan              
   6th 18.095 $114.99         Nikki Fisher on Taylors YaYa Dancer           
   7th 18.145 $ 82.14         Tomy Wright on Sheza Striking Chic            
   8th 18.146                 Rheta Mote on Awesome Sportsman               
   9th 18.247                 Ashley Wolf on Had A Tinkerbell               
  10th 18.249                 Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge           
  11th 18.265                 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles              
  12th 18.274                 Heather Hoge on TMT Jet Fly                   
  13th 18.284                 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             
  14th 18.319                 Julia Lord on Rockin Biankus                  
  15th 18.329                 Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyennes Slim Dude    
  16th 18.348                 Barb Wolfe on Lucy                            
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
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   1st 18.373 $373.35         Molly Gray on Heza Scribbler                  
   2nd 18.386 $291.21         Taylor Swanson on All Glamour & Grace         
Tie    18.386 $291.21         Ellie Smith on Blue Right Past You            
   4th 18.402 $209.08         Holly Prince on Skips Dash Ta Fame            
   5th 18.406 $149.34         Katie Ayers on Aprils Barlee Jetfire          
   6th 18.422 $104.54         Jennifer Webb on Cashmere                     
   7th 18.423 $ 74.67         Jason Blubaugh on Django                      
   8th 18.453                 Emily Bailey on Easily Biankus                
   9th 18.461                 Judy Baker on Catch                           
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  10th 18.486                 Courtney Schudel on CFour Flashem Caddy       
  11th 18.489                 Courtny Bernard on Baylee                     
  12th 18.491                 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Buggin Da Bully    
  13th 18.492                 Morgan Brumley on Splenda                     
  14th 18.498                 Mare Walsh on LF Ucantsee me (chief)          
  15th 18.512                 Samantha Lutz on Smooth Ole Flit              
  16th 18.531                 Tana Riley on TJS Overtime                    
  17th 18.535                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    
  18th 18.543                 Brittany Rios on Cheyenne                     
  19th 18.552                 Crissy Loran on Diesel                        
  20th 18.589                 Karen Richter on Fame To Cash                 
  21st 18.593                 Cindy Westlund on Touch the Starlight         
  22nd 18.600                 Crystal Beam on Takin A Shortcut              
  23rd 18.625                 Shirley Cooper on Terrors on Fire             
  24th 18.646                 Cheri Baker on Feature Me Jettin              
  25th 18.683                 Kassidy Fetch on Flits Shot in the Dark       
  26th 18.716                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux         
  27th 18.728                 Carrie Mcmahan on Stoppin for Chex            
  28th 18.735                 Cassie Zylstra on Dun in Cowtown              
  29th 18.801                 April Clossen on Just Norman                  
Tie    18.801                 Mary McDole on A Royal Sparkle Horse          
  31st 18.835                 Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin         
  32nd 18.851                 Linda Bittner on Rocka Biankus                
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.898 $336.01         Lori Dawson on CX Native Olena                
   2nd 18.900 $282.25         Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin             
   3rd 18.928 $241.93         Shawna Lyly on BRS River Biancus              
   4th 18.948 $188.17         Sheri Archanbeault on One Fancy               
   5th 18.959 $134.41         Barb Wolfe on Belle                           
   6th 18.986 $ 94.08         Euzetta McKillip on Latigo MD                 
   7th 18.990 $ 67.20         Rachael Bartlett on Miss Bold Spark           
   8th 18.993                 Denise Barrett on Major Prom Night            
   9th 19.108                 Judy Baker on Rex                             
  10th 19.129                 Tya Kraus on Same Low Price                   
  11th 19.131                 Lori Hogarty on Move Dat Cash "Ricky"         
  12th 19.133                 Karen Richter on Oakbridge "Woody"            
  13th 19.134                 Lindsay Griffin on Six Pack Passum            
  14th 19.152                 Kilee Sofich on Hooker                        
  15th 19.189                 Kathy Beebe on A Noble Exception              
  16th 19.220                 Riley Lemhouse on Pecos                       
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  17th 19.247                 Skylar Heerman on Ricky Bobby                 
  18th 19.255                 Jaycee Boultinghouse on Elvis                 
  19th 19.271                 Stormy Griffin on Duke                        
  20th 19.339                 Rachel Getman on Kate's Legacy                
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.359 $280.01         Julie Goforth on Hazel                        
   2nd 19.380 $235.21         Becky McDougall on Hancocks Golden Gem        
   3rd 19.403 $201.61         Steffani Hofrichter on Rocky                  
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   4th 19.404 $156.81         Charley Indermunie on Bogies Dean             
   5th 19.412 $112.01         Beth Rowland on Sedona                        
   6th 19.415 $ 78.40         Ashley Lawrence on AMO Pocos Duchess          
   7th 19.425 $ 56.00         Tammy Brusch on December Moon                 
   8th 19.427                 Kara Bloomfeldt on Just Stealing Time \"envy\"
   9th 19.428                 Cathy Brown on DR Chasin Da Cash              
  10th 19.430                 Marcie Hyke on Speedy Wonder                  
  11th 19.438                 David Lane on Me Destroyer TO                 
Tie    19.438                 Stephanie Coffey on DBQ Missin The Scotch     
  13th 19.490                 Savannah Massingham on Justa Golden Moon      
  14th 19.614                 Trista Ayers on Chex out the Bully            
  15th 19.642                 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug            
  16th 19.645                 Caitlin Pass on Oh Passum Easy                
  17th 19.682                 Shelli Neal on HR Little Cash                 
  18th 19.798                 Jody Eastridge on Texas Col (Roany)           
  19th 19.855                 Audrey Averill on THR Jollolagold             
  20th 19.883                 Lyndie Hurliman on RO Okias Chenoa            
  21st 19.924                 Tya Kraus on DWS Hiada Baby                   
  22nd 19.959                 Liz Woods on Tributes Image (Junior)          
  23rd 20.006                 Macy DeVlaeminck on Cal's Lil Red Rodeo       
  24th 20.049                 Kylie Legler on Tuckers Midget                
  25th 20.096                 Susan Pierce on I'm Just Gone                 
  26th 20.121                 Lori Kasma on Breeze                          
  27th 20.123                 Kendra France on Dashing Jolene               
  28th 20.185                 Dawna Newman on Maverick                      
  29th 20.239                 Barbara Sadewasser on Sybils Moon             
  30th 20.259                 Sharena Eilo on Flashes Rody Flame            
  31st 20.370                 Shirley Cooper on Get Smart Get Lucky         
  32nd 20.815                 Leilani Nichols on Indian Sage Gal            
  33rd 20.948                 Kialee Coonc on BB                            
  34th 21.154                 Hannah Philips on Diva                        
  35th 21.283                 Victoria Burnard on Gee Whiz Tag Me           
  36th 21.869                 Marilyn Carnahan on Annie                     
  37th 21.904                 Valerie Lane on Busters Dry Drift             
  38th 25.004                 Tiffany Halverson on Coco                     
  39th 25.587                 LeAnne Mulrony on You Bee Da Judge            
  40th 27.115                 Holli Perkins on Dat Dashing Frenchman        
  41st 29.937                 Becky Ellis on Gunnar                         
N/T    400.000                Kristin Brashears on Horse                    
N/T    400.000                Andrea McCarthy on Peppy                      
SCR    400.000                Sterling Rice on Erma                         
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N/T    400.000                Barry James on El Myra's A Major Doll         
N/T    400.000                Cassie Zylstra on Leo's Little Fritz          
N/T    417.441                Marci Lemke on Ty Cash of Cocca               
N/T    417.945                Darcy LaPier on Chet                          
N/T    418.183                Kammi Short on Supernaturalfame               
N/T    418.214                Darcy LaPier on Handy                         
N/T    418.539                Tracy Yates on Carmelita Peseta               
N/T    418.924                Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach            
N/T    418.999                Kristi Eaton on Ochoco Cash                   
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N/T    419.142                Allison Vankoll on Mitzi Would                
N/T    419.236                Jeannie Schenk on Juniper Silver Doll         
N/T    419.239                Jacqueline Burnard on Lenas Double Powerhouse 
N/T    419.394                Hayley Hahn on Im Solid Money                 
N/T    419.423                Keri Davis on CT Copper Pep                   
N/T    419.503                Tracee Sallee on Takin your Money             
N/T    419.889                Taylor Halvorson on Reno                      
N/T    422.212                Susan Webb on Barreds Rowdy                   
N/T    424.212                Riley Lemhouse on French Kissed by Fire       
N/T    424.705                Melissa Clark on SmartDualBadger              
                                                                               
8:49 PM 09/02/16       Barrel Race America, Version 12.5               Page 1  
                      CWP CWP Jackpot in Senior - Saturday                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1572.00, Rider count = 56         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.451, Placings =  6, Pool = $  393.00                      
     2D Time = 17.951, Placings =  8, Pool = $  345.84                      
     3D Time = 18.451, Placings = 11, Pool = $  314.40                      
     4D Time = 18.951, Placings = 12, Pool = $  282.96                      
     5D Time = 19.451, Placings = 13, Pool = $  235.80                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.451 $168.99         Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame    
   2nd 17.761 $129.69         Della Wright on Inclined to be Smart          
   3rd 17.770 $ 94.32         Melissa Roll on THR Watch Me Perk             
   4th 17.839                 Kelly Petrak on Frosted French Silk           
   5th 17.857                 Becky Ecklund on Lucks Victory Boy            
   6th 17.859                 Diane Carter on Zip on Biankus                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.053 $148.71         Melissa Roll on Rocks E Firewater             
   2nd 18.071 $114.13         Sis Thurston on A Driftin Orphan              
   3rd 18.095 $ 83.00         Nikki Fisher on Taylors YaYa Dancer           
   4th 18.146                 Rheta Mote on Awesome Sportsman               
   5th 18.265                 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles              
   6th 18.284                 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             
   7th 18.329                 Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyennes Slim Dude    
   8th 18.348                 Barb Wolfe on Lucy                            
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                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.461 $135.19         Judy Baker on Catch                           
   2nd 18.498 $103.75         Mare Walsh on LF Ucantsee me (chief)          
   3rd 18.531 $ 75.46         Tana Riley on TJS Overtime                    
   4th 18.535                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    
   5th 18.589                 Karen Richter on Fame To Cash                 
   6th 18.625                 Shirley Cooper on Terrors on Fire             
   7th 18.728                 Carrie Mcmahan on Stoppin for Chex            
   8th 18.801                 Mary McDole on A Royal Sparkle Horse          
   9th 18.851                 Linda Bittner on Rocka Biankus                
  10th 18.852                 Beth Rowland on Sedona                        
  11th 18.898                 Lori Dawson on CX Native Olena                
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.959 $121.67         Barb Wolfe on Belle                           
   2nd 18.986 $ 93.38         Euzetta McKillip on Latigo MD                 
   3rd 18.993 $ 67.91         Denise Barrett on Major Prom Night            
   4th 19.129                 Tya Kraus on Same Low Price                   
   5th 19.131                 Lori Hogarty on Move Dat Cash "Ricky"         
   6th 19.133                 Karen Richter on Oakbridge "Woody"            
   7th 19.339                 Rachel Getman on Kate's Legacy                
   8th 19.359                 Julie Goforth on Hazel                        
   9th 19.380                 Becky McDougall on Hancocks Golden Gem        
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  10th 19.428                 Cathy Brown on DR Chasin Da Cash              
  11th 19.430                 Marcie Hyke on Speedy Wonder                  
  12th 19.438                 David Lane on Me Destroyer TO                 
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.467 $101.39         Kara Bloomfeldt on Just Stealing Time \"envy\"
   2nd 19.642 $ 77.81         Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug            
   3rd 19.644 $ 56.59         Judy Baker on Rex                             
   4th 19.664                 Terri Shaffer on Horse                        
   5th 19.682                 Shelli Neal on HR Little Cash                 
   6th 19.798                 Jody Eastridge on Texas Col (Roany)           
   7th 19.959                 Liz Woods on Tributes Image (Junior)          
   8th 20.096                 Susan Pierce on I'm Just Gone                 
   9th 20.121                 Lori Kasma on Breeze                          
  10th 20.239                 Barbara Sadewasser on Sybils Moon             
  11th 20.370                 Shirley Cooper on Get Smart Get Lucky         
  12th 21.797                 Marilyn Carnahan on Annie                     
  13th 21.904                 Valerie Lane on Busters Dry Drift             
N/T    417.945                Darcy LaPier on Chet                          
N/T    418.214                Darcy LaPier on Handy                         
N/T    418.824                Tya Kraus on DWS Hiada Baby                   
N/T    418.924                Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach            
N/T    419.236                Jeannie Schenk on Juniper Silver Doll         
N/T    422.212                Susan Webb on Barreds Rowdy                   
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                      CWP CWP Jackpot in Youth - Saturday                   
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Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   350.00, Rider count = 20         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.854, Placings =  2, Pool = $   87.50                      
     2D Time = 18.354, Placings =  5, Pool = $   77.00                      
     3D Time = 18.854, Placings =  2, Pool = $   70.00                      
     4D Time = 19.354, Placings =  3, Pool = $   63.00                      
     5D Time = 19.854, Placings =  7, Pool = $   52.50                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.854 $ 87.50         Audrey Averill on THR Jettin Ta Fame          
   2nd 18.249                 Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.373 $ 77.00         Molly Gray on Heza Scribbler                  
   2nd 18.406                 Katie Ayers on Aprils Barlee Jetfire          
   3rd 18.648                 Natalya Botero on Bullet                      
   4th 18.699                 Ellie Smith on Blue Right Past You            
   5th 18.835                 Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.919 $ 70.00         Skylar Heerman on Ricky Bobby                 
   2nd 19.271                 Stormy Griffin on Duke                        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.358 $ 63.00         Barry James on El Myra's A Major Doll         
   2nd 19.490                 Savannah Massingham on Justa Golden Moon      
   3rd 19.617                 Rahlie Osburn on Sug so stylish               
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.855 $ 52.50         Audrey Averill on THR Jollolagold             
   2nd 19.883                 Lyndie Hurliman on RO Okias Chenoa            
   3rd 20.011                 Nessa Pratt on Dashtaoindipendence            
   4th 20.948                 Kialee Coonc on BB                            
   5th 23.183                 Kylee Ford on Honey                           
   6th 25.394                 Madison Prince on Violet                      
   7th 38.817                 Trevor West on Takin Your Money               
N/T    419.394                Hayley Hahn on Im Solid Money                 
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                      CWP CWP Jackpot in Novice - Saturday                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    87.50, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.114, Placings =  1, Pool = $   37.63                      
     2D Time = 19.614, Placings =  2, Pool = $   28.88                      
     3D Time = 20.114, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 20.614, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     5D Time = 21.114, Placings =  2, Pool = $   21.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.114 $ 37.63         Sheri Archanbeault on One Fancy               
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                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 19.865 $ 28.88         Rahlie Osburn on Sug so stylish               
   2nd 20.096                 Leilani Nichols on Indian Sage Gal            
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 23.903 $ 21.00         Megan Luster on Shesaquiotebiankus            
   2nd 26.451                 Karissa Brunmeier on Lilly                    
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                      CWP CWP Jackpot in Pee Wees Saturday                  
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   105.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.686, Placings = 15, Pool = $  105.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.686 $ 42.00         Ambrose Blubaugh on Birdie                    
   2nd 22.065 $ 31.50         Antonique Atkins on Jiggitty                  
   3rd 22.461 $ 21.00         Maddison Johnson on Scatty                    
   4th 24.678 $ 10.50         Abby Doan on Big Red                          
   5th 26.329                 Lily Bonomi on Flashes Rowdy Fame             
   6th 30.974                 Kuenzi Blubaugh on Edie grimley               
   7th 51.922                 Cole Fox on Takin Your Money                  
   8th 51.931                 Amir Benarrouche on Horse                     
   9th 53.021                 Easton Webb on Horse                          
  10th 54.252                 Lizzy Prince on Violet                        
  11th 61.368                 Charlie Hoge on Gabby                         
  12th 62.624                 Acir Benarrouche on Horse                     
  13th 64.141                 Isla Wright on Moose                          
  14th 92.148                 ShaliAnne Ross on The Magics Overdu           
  15th 104.492                Colson Blubaugh on Birdie                     
                                                                               
8:49 PM 09/02/16       Barrel Race America, Version 12.5               Page 1  
                        CWP CWP Jackpot in Open - Sunday                    
                                                                               
Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  7159.00, Rider count = 134        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.575, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1789.75                      
     2D Time = 18.075, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1574.98                      
     3D Time = 18.575, Placings = 33, Pool = $ 1431.80                      
     4D Time = 19.075, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1288.62                      
     5D Time = 19.575, Placings = 33, Pool = $ 1073.85                      
                     Not Placed = 19                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.575 $447.44         Kelly Petrak on Frosted French Silk           
   2nd 17.740 $375.85         Hayley Hahn on Im Solid Money                 
   3rd 17.748 $322.15 X       Emma Chase on Playing in the Woods            
   4th 17.761 $250.57         Katie Ayers on Aprils Barlee Jetfire          
   5th 17.768 $178.98         Becky Ecklund on Lucks Victory Boy            
   6th 17.832 $125.28         Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame    
   7th 17.932 $ 89.49         Kendra France on Dashing Jolene               
   8th 17.935                 Della Wright on Inclined to be Smart          
   9th 18.022                 Diane Carter on Zip on Biankus                
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  10th 18.055                 Rebecca Olsen on Awesome Sheriff              
  11th 18.073                 Melissa Roll on THR Watch Me Perk             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.111 $393.75         Melissa Roll on Rocks E Firewater             
   2nd 18.131 $330.75         Janelle Blubaugh on Mr jb 0945                
   3rd 18.134 $283.50         Ashley Wolf on Had A Tinkerbell               
   4th 18.151 $220.50         Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge           
   5th 18.181 $157.50         Holly Prince on Skips Dash Ta Fame            
   6th 18.186 $110.25         Molly Gray on Heza Scribbler                  
   7th 18.228 $ 78.75         Audrey Averill on THR Jettin Ta Fame          
   8th 18.254                 Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin             
   9th 18.255                 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR On A Famous High   
  10th 18.268                 Sis Thurston on A Driftin Orphan              
  11th 18.294                 Jeannie Schenk on Juniper Silver Doll         
  12th 18.324                 Courtny Bernard on Baylee                     
  13th 18.356                 Kammi Short on Supernaturalfame               
  14th 18.380                 Judy Baker on Catch                           
  15th 18.417                 Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyennes Slim Dude    
  16th 18.436                 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles              
  17th 18.457                 Cassie Zylstra on Dun in Cowtown              
  18th 18.486                 Ellie Smith on Blue Right Past You            
  19th 18.497                 Cheri Baker on Feature Me Jettin              
  20th 18.523                 Jenelle Dudley on Jewel                       
  21st 18.555                 Karen Richter on Fame To Cash                 
  22nd 18.564                 Brittany Rios on Cheyenne                     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.579 $357.95         Cindy Westlund on Touch the Starlight         
   2nd 18.593 $300.68         Nikki Fisher on Taylors YaYa Dancer           
   3rd 18.605 $257.72         Jessica Tye on Just one chance 2              
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                        CWP CWP Jackpot in Open - Sunday                    
                                                                               
   4th 18.608 $171.82         Jennifer Webb on Cashmere                     
Tie    18.608 $171.82         Courtney Schudel on CFour Flashem Caddy       
   6th 18.610 $100.23         Sterling Rice on Erma                         
   7th 18.625 $ 71.59         Rheta Mote on Awesome Sportsman               
   8th 18.627                 Denise Barrett on Major Prom Night            
   9th 18.637                 Keri Davis on CT Copper Pep                   
  10th 18.638                 Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Buggin Da Bully    
  11th 18.699                 Mare Walsh on LF Ucantsee me (chief)          
  12th 18.714                 Stormy Griffin on Duke                        
  13th 18.728                 Susan Pierce on I'm Just Gone                 
  14th 18.755                 Audrey Averill on THR Jollolagold             
  15th 18.767                 Crissy Loran on Diesel                        
  16th 18.793                 Tracy Yates on Carmelita Peseta               
  17th 18.833                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux         
  18th 18.858                 Mary McDole on A Royal Sparkle Horse          
  19th 18.897                 Riley Lemhouse on Pecos                       
  20th 18.912                 Lori Hogarty on Move Dat Cash "Ricky"         
  21st 18.927                 April Clossen on Just Norman                  
  22nd 18.935                 Liz Woods on Tributes Image (Junior)          
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  23rd 18.938                 Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin         
  24th 18.958                 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach            
  25th 18.969                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    
  26th 18.973                 Lori Dawson on CX Native Olena                
  27th 18.985                 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug            
  28th 18.992                 Rachael Bartlett on Miss Bold Spark           
  29th 19.027                 Macy DeVlaeminck on Cal's Lil Red Rodeo       
  30th 19.052                 Marcie Hyke on Speedy Wonder                  
  31st 19.053                 Susan Webb on Barreds Rowdy                   
  32nd 19.059                 Cathy Brown on DR Chasin Da Cash              
  33rd 19.068                 Carrie Mcmahan on Stoppin for Chex            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.102 $322.15         Linda Bittner on Rocka Biankus                
   2nd 19.144 $270.61         David Lane on Me Destroyer TO                 
   3rd 19.150 $231.95         Crystal Beam on Takin A Shortcut              
   4th 19.152 $180.41         Trista Ayers on Blanton's Poco Drift          
   5th 19.203 $128.86         Barry James on El Myra's A Major Doll         
   6th 19.220 $ 90.20         Amy Smith on Fanny                            
   7th 19.271 $ 64.43         Jason Blubaugh on Django                      
   8th 19.331                 Holli Perkins on Dat Dashing Frenchman        
   9th 19.334                 Rachel Getman on Kate's Legacy                
  10th 19.350                 Judy Baker on Rex                             
  11th 19.408                 Ashley Lawrence on AMO Pocos Duchess          
  12th 19.415                 Cheyanne Doble on Beamer                      
  13th 19.419                 Barb Wolfe on Belle                           
  14th 19.424                 Beth Rowland on Sedona                        
  15th 19.445                 Lyndie Hurliman on RO Okias Chenoa            
  16th 19.553                 Tya Kraus on DWS Hiada Baby                   
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
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                        CWP CWP Jackpot in Open - Sunday                    
                                                                               
   1st 19.589 $268.46         Savannah Massingham on Justa Golden Moon      
   2nd 19.598 $225.51         Jaycee Boultinghouse on Elvis                 
   3rd 19.617 $193.29         Trista Ayers on Chex out the Bully            
   4th 19.625 $150.34         Stephanie Coffey on DBQ Missin The Scotch     
   5th 19.630 $107.38         Karen Richter on Oakbridge "Woody"            
   6th 19.729 $ 75.17         Sharena Eilo on Flashes Rody Flame            
   7th 19.733 $ 53.69         Euzetta McKillip on Latigo MD                 
   8th 19.760                 Becky McDougall on Hancocks Golden Gem        
   9th 19.801                 Morgan Brumley on Splenda                     
  10th 19.809                 Barb Wolfe on Lucy                            
  11th 19.848                 Kelsi Watson on Duke                          
  12th 19.871                 Kara Bloomfeldt on Just Stealing Time \"envy\"
  13th 19.887                 Kylie Legler on Tuckers Midget                
  14th 19.906                 Dawna Newman on Maverick                      
  15th 19.932                 Lori Kasma on Breeze                          
  16th 19.938                 Lindsay Griffin on Six Pack Passum            
  17th 19.957                 Riley Lemhouse on French Kissed by Fire       
  18th 19.975                 Caitlin Pass on Oh Passum Easy                
  19th 20.080                 Taylor Halvorson on Reno                      
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  20th 20.149                 Leilani Nichols on Indian Sage Gal            
  21st 20.223                 Kialee Coonc on BB                            
  22nd 20.267                 Barbara Sadewasser on Sybils Moon             
  23rd 20.374                 Shirley Cooper on Get Smart Get Lucky         
  24th 20.629                 Hannah Philips on Diva                        
  25th 21.401                 Shirley Cooper on Terrors on Fire             
  26th 21.635                 Tya Kraus on Same Low Price                   
  27th 22.030                 Marilyn Carnahan on Annie                     
  28th 22.071                 Kathy Beebe on A Noble Exception              
  29th 23.617                 Tiffany Halverson on Coco                     
  30th 24.805                 Marjorie Wells on Gala                        
  31st 25.212                 Valerie Lane on Busters Dry Drift             
  32nd 30.317                 Taylor Swanson on All Glamour & Grace         
  33rd 30.363                 Becky Ellis on Gunnar                         
N/T    417.905                Darcy LaPier on Chet                          
N/T    417.941         X      Emma Chase on Mahogany Bucks                  
N/T    417.959                Janelle Blubaugh on Edie Grimley              
N/T    418.015                Marci Lemke on Ty Cash of Cocca               
N/T    418.062                Julia Lord on Rockin Biankus                  
N/T    418.176                Andrea McCarthy on Peppy                      
N/T    418.403                Tomy Wright on Sheza Striking Chic            
N/T    418.497                Shawna Lyly on BRS River Biancus              
N/T    418.540                Heather Hoge on TMT Jet Fly                   
N/T    418.794                Tracee Sallee on Takin your Money             
N/T    418.823                Tana Riley on TJS Overtime                    
N/T    418.855                LeAnne Mulrony on You Bee Da Judge            
N/T    418.932                Kassidy Fetch on Flits Shot in the Dark       
N/T    419.080                Julie Goforth on Hazel                        
N/T    419.187                Tammy Brusch on December Moon                 
N/T    419.208                Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             
N/T    419.324                Kilee Sofich on Hooker                        
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N/T    419.643                Jody Eastridge on Texas Col (Roany)           
N/T    424.443                Shelli Neal on HR Little Cash                 
                                                                               
8:49 PM 09/02/16       Barrel Race America, Version 12.5               Page 1  
                       CWP CWP Jackpot in Senior - Sunday                   
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1523.00, Rider count = 54         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.575, Placings =  5, Pool = $  380.75                      
     2D Time = 18.075, Placings =  7, Pool = $  335.06                      
     3D Time = 18.575, Placings = 17, Pool = $  304.60                      
     4D Time = 19.075, Placings =  6, Pool = $  274.14                      
     5D Time = 19.575, Placings = 12, Pool = $  228.45                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.575 $163.72         Kelly Petrak on Frosted French Silk           
   2nd 17.768 $125.65         Becky Ecklund on Lucks Victory Boy            
   3rd 17.935 $ 91.38         Della Wright on Inclined to be Smart          
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   4th 18.022                 Diane Carter on Zip on Biankus                
   5th 18.073                 Melissa Roll on THR Watch Me Perk             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.111 $144.08         Melissa Roll on Rocks E Firewater             
   2nd 18.268 $110.57         Sis Thurston on A Driftin Orphan              
   3rd 18.294 $ 80.41         Jeannie Schenk on Juniper Silver Doll         
   4th 18.380                 Judy Baker on Catch                           
   5th 18.417                 Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyennes Slim Dude    
   6th 18.436                 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles              
   7th 18.555                 Karen Richter on Fame To Cash                 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.593 $130.98         Nikki Fisher on Taylors YaYa Dancer           
   2nd 18.625 $100.52         Rheta Mote on Awesome Sportsman               
   3rd 18.627 $ 73.10         Denise Barrett on Major Prom Night            
   4th 18.699                 Mare Walsh on LF Ucantsee me (chief)          
   5th 18.728                 Susan Pierce on I'm Just Gone                 
   6th 18.774                 Tya Kraus on DWS Hiada Baby                   
   7th 18.842                 Judy Baker on Rex                             
   8th 18.858                 Mary McDole on A Royal Sparkle Horse          
   9th 18.912                 Lori Hogarty on Move Dat Cash "Ricky"         
  10th 18.958                 Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach            
  11th 18.969                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    
  12th 18.973                 Lori Dawson on CX Native Olena                
  13th 18.985                 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug            
  14th 19.052                 Marcie Hyke on Speedy Wonder                  
  15th 19.053                 Susan Webb on Barreds Rowdy                   
  16th 19.059                 Cathy Brown on DR Chasin Da Cash              
  17th 19.068                 Carrie Mcmahan on Stoppin for Chex            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.082 $117.88         Liz Woods on Tributes Image (Junior)          
   2nd 19.102 $ 90.47         Linda Bittner on Rocka Biankus                
   3rd 19.144 $ 65.79         David Lane on Me Destroyer TO                 
   4th 19.334                 Rachel Getman on Kate's Legacy                
   5th 19.374                 Terri Shaffer on Horse                        
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   6th 19.419                 Barb Wolfe on Belle                           
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.630 $ 98.23         Karen Richter on Oakbridge "Woody"            
   2nd 19.678 $ 75.39         Becky McDougall on Hancocks Golden Gem        
   3rd 19.733 $ 54.83         Euzetta McKillip on Latigo MD                 
   4th 19.809                 Barb Wolfe on Lucy                            
   5th 19.871                 Kara Bloomfeldt on Just Stealing Time \"envy\"
   6th 19.898                 Beth Rowland on Sedona                        
   7th 19.932                 Lori Kasma on Breeze                          
   8th 20.267                 Barbara Sadewasser on Sybils Moon             
   9th 20.374                 Shirley Cooper on Get Smart Get Lucky         
  10th 21.401                 Shirley Cooper on Terrors on Fire             



file:////LCLARKBACKUP/Laurie_client_folders/SJ/OBRA/OBRA%202016%20WEBSITE/CWP.txt[9/13/2016 2:43:08 PM]

  11th 21.635                 Tya Kraus on Same Low Price                   
  12th 25.212                 Valerie Lane on Busters Dry Drift             
N/T    417.905                Darcy LaPier on Chet                          
N/T    418.823                Tana Riley on TJS Overtime                    
N/T    419.080                Julie Goforth on Hazel                        
N/T    419.208                Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             
N/T    419.643                Jody Eastridge on Texas Col (Roany)           
N/T    423.162                Marilyn Carnahan on Annie                     
N/T    424.443                Shelli Neal on HR Little Cash                 
                                                                               
8:49 PM 09/02/16       Barrel Race America, Version 12.5               Page 1  
                       CWP CWP Jackpot in Youth - Sunday                    
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   315.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.761, Placings =  5, Pool = $   78.75                      
     2D Time = 18.261, Placings =  3, Pool = $   69.30                      
     3D Time = 18.761, Placings =  2, Pool = $   63.00                      
     4D Time = 19.261, Placings =  2, Pool = $   56.70                      
     5D Time = 19.761, Placings =  5, Pool = $   47.25                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.761 $ 78.75         Katie Ayers on Aprils Barlee Jetfire          
   2nd 18.144                 Kilee Sofich on Sage                          
   3rd 18.151                 Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge           
   4th 18.186                 Molly Gray on Heza Scribbler                  
   5th 18.228                 Audrey Averill on THR Jettin Ta Fame          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.501 $ 69.30         Ellie Smith on Blue Right Past You            
   2nd 18.714                 Stormy Griffin on Duke                        
   3rd 18.755                 Audrey Averill on THR Jollolagold             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.886 $ 63.00         Natalya Botero on Bullet                      
   2nd 18.938                 Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.445 $ 56.70         Lyndie Hurliman on RO Okias Chenoa            
   2nd 19.589                 Savannah Massingham on Justa Golden Moon      
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.970 $ 47.25         Nessa Pratt on Dashtaoindipendence            
   2nd 20.223                 Kialee Coonc on BB                            
   3rd 22.578                 Kylee Ford on Honey                           
   4th 23.349                 Madison Prince on Violet                      
   5th 35.767                 Trevor West on Takin Your Money               
N/T    419.333                Barry James on El Myra's A Major Doll         
                                                                               
8:49 PM 09/02/16       Barrel Race America, Version 12.5               Page 1  
                       CWP CWP Jackpot in Novice - Sunday                   
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    87.50, Rider count = 5          
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     1D Time = 19.792, Placings =  3, Pool = $   37.63                      
     2D Time = 20.292, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.88                      
     3D Time = 20.792, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 21.292, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     5D Time = 21.792, Placings =  1, Pool = $   21.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.792 $ 37.63         Leilani Nichols on Indian Sage Gal            
   2nd 19.886                 Hannah Philips on Diva                        
   3rd 20.276                 Tammie Gregor on Wanobe                       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 20.593 $ 28.88         Kelsi Watson on Duke                          
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 24.347 $ 21.00         Megan Luster on Shesaquiotebiankus            
                                                                               
8:49 PM 09/02/16       Barrel Race America, Version 12.5               Page 1  
                      CWP CWP Jackpot in Pee Wees - Sunday                  
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.445, Placings = 16, Pool = $  112.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.445 $ 44.80         Maddison Johnson on Scatty                    
   2nd 21.234 $ 33.60         Ambrose Blubaugh on Birdie                    
   3rd 21.244 $ 22.40         Antonique Atkins on Jiggitty                  
   4th 22.918 $ 11.20         Abby Doan on Big Red                          
   5th 23.284                 Macey Dudley on Rootbeer                      
   6th 23.945                 Lily Bonomi on Flashes Rowdy Fame             
   7th 31.479                 Kuenzi Blubaugh on Edie grimley               
   8th 32.783                 Joie Smith on Cowboy                          
   9th 41.809                 Wylie Sturm on Horse                          
  10th 48.324                 Lizzy Prince on Violet                        
  11th 50.475                 Cole Fox on Takin Your Money                  
  12th 52.148                 Easton Webb on Horse                          
  13th 53.167                 ShaliAnne Ross on The Magics Overdu           
  14th 53.432                 Charlie Hoge on Gabby                         
  15th 77.246                 Isla Wright on Moose                          
  16th 111.660                Colson Blubaugh on Birdie                     
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                       OBRA CWP Jackpot in Pen one night                    
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    31.50, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                     
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
N/T    400.000                Tomy Wright on Sheza Striking Chic            
N/T    400.000                Becky Ecklund on Lucks Victory Boy            
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N/T    400.000                Cassie Zylstra on Dun in Cowtown              
                                                                               
8:49 PM 09/02/16       Barrel Race America, Version 12.5               Page 1  
                       OBRA CWP Jackpot in Pen twp nights                   
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    21.00, Rider count = 1          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                     
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
N/T    400.000                Sharena Eilo on Flashes Rody Flame            
                                                                               
8:49 PM 09/02/16       Barrel Race America, Version 12.5               Page 1  
                      OBRA CWP Jackpot in Pen three nights                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    63.00, Rider count = 2          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                     
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
N/T    400.000                Barry James on El Myra's A Major Doll         
N/T    400.000                Tomy Wright on Sheza Striking Chic            
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                      OBRA CWP Jackpot in Stall one night                   
                                                                               
                                                                               
8:49 PM 09/02/16       Barrel Race America, Version 12.5               Page 1  
                      OBRA CWP Jackpot in Stall two nights                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    28.00, Rider count = 1          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                     
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
N/T    400.000                Julie Goforth on Hazel                        
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                     OBRA CWP Jackpot in Stall three nights                 
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    70.00, Rider count = 2          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                     
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
N/T    400.000                Jaycee Boultinghouse on Elvis                 
N/T    400.000                Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug            
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